
Tabulation of Bids
Awarded to: Date Awarded: Amount Awarded

342,820.12$  

Project Manager: Consultant: 
State of Wisconsin Airport:   Bid Date:   
Department of Transportation Project:   Bid Time:   
Bureau of Aeronautics Bid for:   DBE Goals:

DESCRIPTION: McCabe Construction, Inc.  A-1 Excavating, Inc. St Joseph Construction McHugh Excavating & Plumbing
Base Bid: Reconstruct and Realign East Entrance Road 3101 Alpine Road P.O. Box 90 ~ Bloomer, WI W2786 State Hwy 33 W7010 Evergreen Way

P.O. Box 1769 54724 La Crosse, WI  54601 Onalaska, WI  54650
Eau Claire, WI 54702-1769

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

204.011 REMOVING ASPHALTIC 
SURFACE 4936 SY $1.55 $7,650.80 $1.10 $5,429.60 $2.00 $9,872.00 $4.95 $24,433.20

204.015 REMOVING CURB & GUTTER 1192 LF $2.40 $2,860.80 $2.20 $2,622.40 $3.50 $4,172.00 $6.60 $7,867.20

204.0155 REMOVING CONCRETE 
SIDEWALK 43 SY $7.50 $322.50 $11.00 $473.00 $4.00 $172.00 $24.17 $1,039.31

204.0165 REMOVING GUARDRAIL 119 LF $5.00 $595.00 $5.00 $595.00 $5.00 $595.00 $15.16 $1,804.04

204.022 REMOVING INLETS 2 EACH $250.00 $500.00 $400.00 $800.00 $300.00 $600.00 $1,750.00 $3,500.00

204.0245 REMOVING STORM SEWER 
(12-INCH) 20 LF $14.00 $280.00 $12.00 $240.00 $16.50 $330.00 $79.75 $1,595.00

204.0246 REMOVING STORM SEWER 
(15-INCH) 30 LF $14.00 $420.00 $12.00 $360.00 $17.50 $525.00 $79.75 $2,392.50

204.028 SEALING PIPES 1 EACH $230.00 $230.00 $350.00 $350.00 $330.00 $330.00 $1,878.00 $1,878.00

205.01 EXCAVATION COMMON 2000 CY $11.85 $23,700.00 $7.50 $15,000.00 $12.70 $25,400.00 $19.95 $39,900.00

213.01 FINISHING ROADWAY 
(PROJECT) 1 EACH $1,030.00 $1,030.00 $500.00 $500.00 $800.00 $800.00 $5,885.00 $5,885.00

305.012 BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1 
1/4-INCH 2986 TON $13.50 $40,311.00 $14.80 $44,192.80 $18.20 $54,345.20 $23.13 $69,066.18

306.0115 SALVAGED ASPHALTIC 
PAVEMENT BASE 139 CY $42.50 $5,907.50 $45.00 $6,255.00 $16.50 $2,293.50 $16.93 $2,353.27

455.0105 ASPHALTIC MATERIAL PG 58-
28 64 TON $400.00 $25,600.00 $420.00 $26,880.00 $400.00 $25,600.00 $588.50 $37,664.00

455.0605 TACK COAT 670 GAL $2.85 $1,909.50 $3.00 $2,010.00 $3.00 $2,010.00 $3.15 $2,110.50

460.1100 HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 1072 TON $60.00 $64,320.00 $62.00 $66,464.00 $62.00 $66,464.00 $71.32 $76,455.04

601.0411 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 
30-INCH TYPE D 1939 LF $15.00 $29,085.00 $15.40 $29,860.60 $15.00 $29,085.00 $18.00 $34,902.00

602.0405 CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4-
INCH 299 SF $7.50 $2,242.50 $7.80 $2,332.20 $7.50 $2,242.50 $8.53 $2,550.47

602.0505 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE 
WARNING FIELD YELLOW 8 SF $50.00 $400.00 $52.00 $416.00 $50.00 $400.00 $55.00 $440.00

608.0312
STORM SEWER PIPE 
REINFORCED CONCRETE 
CLASS III 12-INCH

150 LF $48.00 $7,200.00 $46.00 $6,900.00 $59.00 $8,850.00 $76.00 $11,400.00

608.0316
STORM SEWER PIPE 
REINFORCED CONCRETE 
CLASS III 15-INCH

40 LF $50.00 $2,000.00 $63.00 $2,520.00 $76.00 $3,040.00 $90.00 $3,600.00

08/04/16
McCabe Construction Inc

3101 Alpine Rd
Eau Claire, WI  54702-1769

7/21/2016
2:00 P.M.

6.00%

Mead & Hunt, Inc.Wendy Hottenstein

AIP 3-55-0030-39, Contract 2
Reconstruct and Realign East Entrance Road

La Crosse Regional Airport



DESCRIPTION: McCabe Construction, Inc.  A-1 Excavating, Inc. St Joseph Construction McHugh Excavating & Plumbing
Base Bid: Reconstruct and Realign East Entrance Road 3101 Alpine Road P.O. Box 90 ~ Bloomer, WI W2786 State Hwy 33 W7010 Evergreen Way

P.O. Box 1769 54724 La Crosse, WI  54601 Onalaska, WI  54650
Eau Claire, WI 54702-1769

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

611.0535 MANHOLE COVERS TYPE J-
SPECIAL 5 EACH $575.00 $2,875.00 $525.00 $2,625.00 $600.00 $3,000.00 $495.00 $2,475.00

611.0606 INLET COVERS TYPE B 1 EACH $595.00 $595.00 $710.00 $710.00 $650.00 $650.00 $495.00 $495.00

611.0612 INLET COVERS TYPE C 2 EACH $590.00 $1,180.00 $535.00 $1,070.00 $700.00 $1,400.00 $495.00 $990.00

611.0624 INLET COVERS TYPE H 6 EACH $535.00 $3,210.00 $650.00 $3,900.00 $675.00 $4,050.00 $495.00 $2,970.00

611.1004 CATCH BASINS 4-FT 
DIAMETER 3 EACH $2,535.00 $7,605.00 $1,630.00 $4,890.00 $2,800.00 $8,400.00 $3,597.00 $10,791.00

611.123 CATCH BASINS 2X3-FT 6 EACH $1,490.00 $8,940.00 $1,410.00 $8,460.00 $2,000.00 $12,000.00 $2,900.00 $17,400.00

611.2004 MANHOLE 4-FT DIAMETER 3 EACH $1,960.00 $5,880.00 $1,430.00 $4,290.00 $2,900.00 $8,700.00 $4,521.00 $13,563.00

611.0600.S REMOVING EXISTING COVER 
AND PLACE NEW COVER 5 EACH $100.00 $500.00 $900.00 $4,500.00 $760.00 $3,800.00 $1,419.00 $7,095.00

611.811 ADJUSTING MANHOLE 
COVERS 2 EACH $285.00 $570.00 $350.00 $700.00 $400.00 $800.00 $737.00 $1,474.00

625.01 TOPSOIL 250 SY $4.85 $1,212.50 $3.50 $875.00 $3.90 $975.00 $9.28 $2,320.00

625.05 SALVAGE TOPSOIL 6700 SY $1.25 $8,375.00 $1.80 $12,060.00 $1.50 $10,050.00 $0.83 $5,561.00

628.1504 SILT FENCE 682 LF $2.00 $1,364.00 $1.80 $1,227.60 $3.00 $2,046.00 $2.48 $1,691.36

628.152 SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE 682 LF $0.01 $6.82 $0.01 $6.82 $0.10 $68.20 $2.20 $1,500.40

628.1905 MOBILIZATIONS EROSION 
CONTROL 4 EACH $200.00 $800.00 $100.00 $400.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $550.00 $2,200.00

628.191 MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY 
EROSION CONTROL 2 EACH $100.00 $200.00 $80.00 $160.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $550.00 $1,100.00

628.7005 INLET PROTECTION TYPE A 7 EACH $110.00 $770.00 $55.00 $385.00 $120.00 $840.00 $275.00 $1,925.00

628.7015 INLET PROTECTION TYPE C 2 EACH $50.00 $100.00 $35.00 $70.00 $50.00 $100.00 $110.00 $220.00

629.021 FERTILIZER TYPE B 4.5 CWT $85.00 $382.50 $70.00 $315.00 $60.00 $270.00 $55.00 $247.50

630.02 SEEDING TEMPORARY 50 LB $4.00 $200.00 $4.00 $200.00 $3.00 $150.00 $2.20 $110.00

634.0811 POSTS TUBULAR STEEL 2X2-
INCH X 11 -FT 10 EACH $175.00 $1,750.00 $165.00 $1,650.00 $130.00 $1,300.00 $200.00 $2,000.00

637.221 SIGN TYPE II REFLECTIVE H 35 SF $20.00 $700.00 $20.00 $700.00 $25.00 $875.00 $25.00 $875.00

638.2602 REMOVING SIGNS TYPE II 4 EACH $25.00 $100.00 $30.00 $120.00 $50.00 $200.00 $200.00 $800.00

638.3 REMOVING SMALL SIGN 
SUPPORTS 4.0 EACH $25.00 $100.00 $25.00 $100.00 $20.00 $80.00 $220.00 $880.00

642.5001 FIELD OFFICE TYPE B 1 EACH $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $3,825.00 $3,825.00

643.01 TRAFFIC CONTROL (AIP 3-55-
0030-39, CONTRACT 2) 1 EACH $6,250.00 $6,250.00 $6,004.00 $6,004.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

646.0406 PAVEMENT MARKINGS 
EPOXY 4-INCH 568 LF $2.40 $1,363.20 $2.40 $1,363.20 $2.65 $1,505.20 $2.64 $1,499.52



DESCRIPTION: McCabe Construction, Inc.  A-1 Excavating, Inc. St Joseph Construction McHugh Excavating & Plumbing
Base Bid: Reconstruct and Realign East Entrance Road 3101 Alpine Road P.O. Box 90 ~ Bloomer, WI W2786 State Hwy 33 W7010 Evergreen Way

P.O. Box 1769 54724 La Crosse, WI  54601 Onalaska, WI  54650
Eau Claire, WI 54702-1769

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

647.0656 PAVEMENT MARKINGS 
PARKING STALL EPOXY 492 LF $7.50 $3,690.00 $7.50 $3,690.00 $8.00 $3,936.00 $8.25 $4,059.00

690.015 SAWING ASPHALT 530 LF $2.45 $1,298.50 $2.60 $1,378.00 $1.55 $821.50 $4.55 $2,411.50

690.025 SAWING CONCRETE 11 LF $8.00 $88.00 $6.00 $66.00 $2.55 $28.05 $10.00 $110.00

P64001 MOBILIZATION 1 LS $22,100.00 $22,100.00 $36,300.00 $36,300.00 $38,000.00 $38,000.00 $40,750.00 $40,750.00

X11030 INSTALL DUCT AROUND 
EXISTING CABLE 150 LF $17.00 $2,550.00 $16.80 $2,520.00 $14.00 $2,100.00 $25.50 $3,825.00

X90101 ENDOPHYTE ENHANCED 
SEED MIXTURE, NO 20 250 LB $15.00 $3,750.00 $12.00 $3,000.00 $8.00 $2,000.00 $10.00 $2,500.00

X90102 MANUFACTURED MULCH 7000 SY $1.00 $7,000.00 $0.90 $6,300.00 $0.75 $5,250.00 $1.50 $10,500.00

L10801 LOCATE AND PROTECT 
EXISTING CIRCUITS 1 LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,650.00 $3,650.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00

SPV.0055.01PUBLIC  UTILITY WORK 
(LOWER/MOVE UTILITIES) 20000 DOL $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00

SPV.0090.01LOWER EXISTING CABLES 500 LF $6.50 $3,250.00 $13.50 $6,750.00 $2.20 $1,100.00 $11.71 $5,855.00

Base Bid Total $342,820.12 $358,136.22 $390,921.15 $512,853.99


	Sheet1

